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WEST CHESTER TOWNSHIP
Community Development Department

9577 Beckett Road  Suite 100
West Chester, OH 45069-5014

513-777-4214
513-874-6804 (fax)

www.westchesteroh.org.

WC_Zoning
SP-PUD
R-PUD
C-PUD
I-PUD
R-1
R-1A
R-2
R-3
R-4
B-1
B-2
CBD
O-1
M-1
M-2
A-1
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